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                                          Chetek, Wisconsin
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4826  Fran Peterson                 11  Barron                        20:34.4  6:38 
      2    2 5049  Allie Adomaitis               11  Phillips                      22:07.1  7:08 
      3    3 4911  Brittany Breed                12  Cameron                       22:50.4  7:22 
      4    4 5093  Addie Christopherson          11  Prairie Farm                  23:03.2  7:26 
      5    5 4936  Taylor Severt                 12  Cameron                       23:25.0  7:33 
      6    6 5059  Meredith Merlak                9  Phillips                      23:32.8  7:35 
      7    7 4923  Lexi Kuffel                    9  Cameron                       24:02.0  7:45 
      8    8 4934  Maddie Severt                  9  Cameron                       24:02.0  7:45 
      9    9 4930  Cali Romsos                   12  Cameron                       24:12.5  7:48 
     10   10 4914  Maria Carrescia               11  Cameron                       24:18.3  7:50 
     11   11 5103  Shaylee Stokes                12  Prairie Farm                  24:24.6  7:52 
     12   12 5095  Kaitlyn Feather               11  Prairie Farm                  24:53.4  8:01 
     13      4961  Lana Blumer                   12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           25:06.3  8:05 
     14      4960  Elliana Bayer                 10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           25:07.7  8:06 
     15   13 4929  Mady Robel                    12  Cameron                       25:22.0  8:10 
     16   14 5050  Stacy Backstrom               12  Phillips                      25:25.4  8:11 
     17   15 4831  Sydney Stauner                11  Barron                        25:34.6  8:14 
     18   16 4869  Brooklyn Sarauer              10  Bloomer                       25:39.1  8:16 
     19   17 4830  Kasey Stauner                  9  Barron                        25:50.9  8:20 
     20   18 5071  Endora Udovich                10  Phillips                      26:25.0  8:31 
     21   19 5066  Caitlin Pesko                  9  Phillips                      26:35.0  8:34 
     22   20 5104  Kodi Wendt                     9  Prairie Farm                  26:35.3  8:34 
     23   21 5067  Jaycee Pomeroy                 9  Phillips                      26:48.3  8:38 
     24      5038  Carly Vavra                   12  Lake Holcombe                 26:50.6  8:39 
     25   22 4851  Anna Boe-Parish               11  Bloomer                       26:53.3  8:40 
     26   23 4850  Grace Anderson                12  Bloomer                       27:08.7  8:45 
     27   24 5063  Maya Neito                     9  Phillips                      27:14.2  8:46 
     28      4965  Zoe Nelson                    10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           27:24.6  8:50 
     29   25 5092  Jill Chovan                    9  Prairie Farm                  27:38.2  8:54 
     30   26 4816  Audrey Bigler                 12  Barron                        27:49.9  8:58 
     31      5070  Rylie Sidenbender              9  Phillips                      27:51.6  8:59 
     32   27 4818  Hannah Bigler                  9  Barron                        27:52.9  8:59 
     33      5064  Molly Novak                   12  Phillips                      28:09.9  9:04 
     34      4901  Zoey Kemmitz                   9  Bruce                         28:15.0  9:06 
     35   28 5099  Alexa Moret                    9  Prairie Farm                  28:31.2  9:11 
     36   29 4832  Tabitha Thompson               9  Barron                        28:46.4  9:16 
     37   30 4862  Joelle McManus                10  Bloomer                       28:46.8  9:16 
     38   31 4871  Brooke Wittrock               11  Bloomer                       29:27.8  9:29 
     39      4939  Anna Thomas                   11  Cameron                       29:34.2  9:32 
     40      4925  Hailey Mikolon                12  Cameron                       29:51.1  9:37 
     41      4937  Katie Shilts                   9  Cameron                       30:15.9  9:45 
     42      4903  Aubrey Sampson                 9  Bruce                         30:18.9  9:46 
     43   32 5102  Emma Regalado                 12  Prairie Farm                  30:22.8  9:47 
     44      4998  Jasmine Woodley               10  Cumberland                    30:40.9  9:53 
     45      5060  Arianna Mesko                 11  Phillips                      30:43.3  9:54 
     46      4902  Ella Luettgerodt              10  Bruce                         31:17.6 10:05 
     47   33 4819  Jayme Closs                   11  Barron                        33:14.5 10:42 
     48      4994  Sydney Jain                   12  Cumberland                    33:27.1 10:47 
     49   34 4855  Abigale Hable                 11  Bloomer                       34:18.3 11:03 
     50      5028  Amalia Dyar                    9  Eleva-Strum                   35:59.8 11:36 
     51      5029  Emily Gehrke                  12  Eleva-Strum                   36:02.0 11:36 
     52      4898  Lila Baker                    10  Bruce                         36:28.4 11:45 
     53      4993  Lina Brunsmann                12  Cumberland                    37:44.9 12:09 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    32  Cameron                                    (23:42.4  118:31.9 1:22.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Brittany Breed            12 22:50.4
       2      5  Taylor Severt             12 23:25.0
       3      7  Lexi Kuffel                9 24:02.0
       4      8  Maddie Severt              9 24:02.0
       5      9  Cali Romsos               12 24:12.5
       6   ( 10) Maria Carrescia           11 24:18.3
       7   ( 13) Mady Robel                12 25:22.0

       2.    59  Phillips                                   (24:49.1  124:05.3 4:27.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Allie Adomaitis           11 22:07.1
       2      6  Meredith Merlak            9 23:32.8
       3     14  Stacy Backstrom           12 25:25.4
       4     18  Endora Udovich            10 26:25.0
       5     19  Caitlin Pesko              9 26:35.0
       6   ( 21) Jaycee Pomeroy             9 26:48.3
       7   ( 24) Maya Neito                 9 27:14.2

       3.    72  Prairie Farm                               (25:19.0  126:34.7 4:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Addie Christopherson      11 23:03.2
       2     11  Shaylee Stokes            12 24:24.6
       3     12  Kaitlyn Feather           11 24:53.4
       4     20  Kodi Wendt                 9 26:35.3
       5     25  Jill Chovan                9 27:38.2
       6   ( 28) Alexa Moret                9 28:31.2
       7   ( 32) Emma Regalado             12 30:22.8

       4.    86  Barron                                     (25:32.6  127:42.7 7:18.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Fran Peterson             11 20:34.4
       2     15  Sydney Stauner            11 25:34.6
       3     17  Kasey Stauner              9 25:50.9
       4     26  Audrey Bigler             12 27:49.9
       5     27  Hannah Bigler              9 27:52.9
       6   ( 29) Tabitha Thompson           9 28:46.4
       7   ( 33) Jayme Closs               11 33:14.5

       5.   122  Bloomer                                    (27:35.2  137:55.7 3:48.7)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Brooklyn Sarauer          10 25:39.1
       2     22  Anna Boe-Parish           11 26:53.3
       3     23  Grace Anderson            12 27:08.7
       4     30  Joelle McManus            10 28:46.8
       5     31  Brooke Wittrock           11 29:27.8
       6   ( 34) Abigale Hable             11 34:18.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4856  Aliya Hartman                  7  Bloomer                       11:54.2  6:37 
      2    2 4858  Ciara Hartman                  7  Bloomer                       11:56.6  6:39 
      3    3 4857  Briella Hartman                7  Bloomer                       12:18.8  6:51 
      4    4 4910  Anna Baribeau                  8  Cameron                       12:20.2  6:52 
      5    5 4933  Inez Schmidt                   7  Cameron                       12:20.6  6:52 
      6    6 5053  Leah Harper                    8  Phillips                      12:31.7  6:58 
      7    7 5061  Brielle Mesko                  8  Phillips                      12:45.0  7:05 
      8    8 5100  Ariella Moret                  7  Prairie Farm                  12:56.0  7:12 
      9    9 4932  Aggie Schmidt                  5  Cameron                       12:56.8  7:12 
     10   10 4926  Bridgette Mohns                7  Cameron                       12:58.8  7:13 
     11   11 4828  Baylee Shatley                 8  Barron                        13:00.0  7:14 
     12   12 5094  Kira Dunn                      8  Prairie Farm                  13:14.6  7:22 
     13   13 4927  Claudia Mohns                  5  Cameron                       13:22.0  7:26 
     14      4905  Hannah Sunday                  7  Bruce                         13:25.4  7:28 
     15   14 4853  Hope Conrad                    7  Bloomer                       13:26.1  7:28 
     16   15 4921  Hailey Hince                   8  Cameron                       13:27.8  7:29 
     17   16 4814  Lindsey Balts                  8  Barron                        13:43.2  7:38 
     18   17 4861  Adele Lundgren                 8  Bloomer                       13:55.0  7:44 
     19      4904  Kimberly Schweigert            8  Bruce                         14:15.9  7:56 
     20   18 5151  Jovina Skinner                 5  Cumberland Middle School      14:30.3  8:04 
     21      5037  Olivia Repka                   8  Lake Holcombe                 14:37.8  8:08 
     22   19 4976  Grace Gustum                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 14:39.0  8:09 
     23   20 4982  Sklar Schaaf                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 14:45.4  8:12 
     24      5036  Lane Porter                    6  Lake Holcombe                 14:54.7  8:18 
     25   21 4975  Daya Curtis                    7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 14:57.2  8:19 
     26   22 4919  Quinn Grassman                 5  Cameron                       14:58.3  8:20 
     27      4935  Payten Severt                  7  Cameron                       14:59.3  8:20 
     28   23 4827  Bella Petri                    6  Barron                        14:59.6  8:20 
     29   24 5069  Aubrey Sidenbender             8  Phillips                      15:04.5  8:23 
     30   25 5110  Amara King                     6  Rice Lake                     15:04.6  8:23 
     31   26 5098  Addison Lentz                  8  Prairie Farm                  15:08.8  8:25 
     32   27 4823  Grace Mashak                   8  Barron                        15:09.7  8:26 
     33   28 4852  Brianna Carlson                7  Bloomer                       15:21.2  8:32 
     34      5042  Kaylee Ringer                  6  New Auburn                    15:26.3  8:35 
     35   29 5112  Jadalynn Meeds                 5  Rice Lake                     15:34.0  8:39 
     36   30 4824  Ella Mathews                   8  Barron                        15:42.6  8:44 
     37   31 5153  Breanna Wells                  5  Cumberland Middle School      15:45.7  8:46 
     38      4915  Cyleigh Cherney                7  Cameron                       15:54.5  8:51 
     39   32 5101  Anatasia Nedland               6  Prairie Farm                  15:54.8  8:51 
     40      4924  Ava Lusson                     8  Cameron                       16:03.5  8:56 
     41   33 5109  Evie Hall                      7  Rice Lake                     16:06.6  8:57 
     42      4938  Reese Shilts                   7  Cameron                       16:14.7  9:02 
     43   34 4983  Layla Whittenberger            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 16:18.2  9:04 
     44      4918  Lydia Gifford                  5  Cameron                       16:52.8  9:23 
     45   35 5152  Greta Weaver                   7  Cumberland Middle School      16:55.0  9:24 
     46   36 4977  Paisley Huizenga               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 16:57.6  9:26 
     47   37 5145  Olivia Holzman-Byrne           6  Cumberland Middle School      17:05.0  9:30 
     48   38 5149  Caylin Schultz                 6  Cumberland Middle School      17:06.5  9:31 
     49   39 4817  Emily Bigler                   6  Barron                        17:06.9  9:31 
     50   40 5096  Beatrice Fettig                8  Prairie Farm                  17:32.5  9:45 
     51   41 4850  Grace Anderson                12  Bloomer                       17:39.4  9:49 
     52      4920  Morgan Hauck                   5  Cameron                       17:50.9  9:55 
     53   42 4822  Kennedy Harrington             5  Barron                        17:52.5  9:56 
     54      4940  Alexa Vanbeek                  5  Cameron                       17:59.1 10:00 
     55      4825  Graycin Miller                 7  Barron                        18:03.1 10:02 
     56   43 4979  Ariana Nedland                 7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 18:12.1 10:07 
     57      4868  Lana Rhodes                    8  Bloomer                       18:18.3 10:11 
     58   44 4981  Naudia Sanchez                 6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 18:22.0 10:13 
     59   45 5059  Meredith Merlak                9  Phillips                      18:38.1 10:22 
     60      4870  Emma Summerfield               6  Bloomer                       19:11.8 10:40 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      4821  Isobel Felber                  6  Barron                        19:12.2 10:41 
     62   46 5144  Grace Flottum                  5  Cumberland Middle School      19:21.0 10:45 
     63      4854  Rowan Darling                  7  Bloomer                       20:10.7 11:13 
     64      4867  Alexa Rhodes                   6  Bloomer                       20:26.1 11:22 
     65      4829  Jaslyn Smyth                   5  Barron                        20:31.5 11:25 
     66      4863  Brooke Ordiway                 8  Bloomer                       20:34.3 11:26 
     67   47 5111  Emily Madsen                   5  Rice Lake                     20:49.6 11:35 
     68   48 5097  Krystilyn Jacobson             6  Prairie Farm                  21:17.9 11:50 
     69      4815  Annabella Bartels              6  Barron                        21:24.8 11:54 
     70   49 5150  Jena Schwarz                   5  Cumberland Middle School      21:27.3 11:56 
     71   50 5113  Lilliannna Perry               5  Rice Lake                     21:50.0 12:08 
     72      4872  Camryn Yeakey                  8  Bloomer                       22:06.7 12:18 
     73   51 5108  Danika Drost                   6  Rice Lake                     22:07.2 12:18 
     74      4978  Kittra Khan                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Sc 22:08.4 12:18 
     75   52 5065  Leah Otto                      7  Phillips                      24:42.3 13:44 
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       1.    37  Bloomer                                    (12:42.2  63:30.7 2:00.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Aliya Hartman              7 11:54.2
       2      2  Ciara Hartman              7 11:56.6
       3      3  Briella Hartman            7 12:18.8
       4     14  Hope Conrad                7 13:26.1
       5     17  Adele Lundgren             8 13:55.0
       6   ( 28) Brianna Carlson            7 15:21.2
       7   ( 41) Grace Anderson            12 17:39.4

       2.    41  Cameron                                    (12:47.7  63:58.4 1:01.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Anna Baribeau              8 12:20.2
       2      5  Inez Schmidt               7 12:20.6
       3      9  Aggie Schmidt              5 12:56.8
       4     10  Bridgette Mohns            7 12:58.8
       5     13  Claudia Mohns              5 13:22.0
       6   ( 15) Hailey Hince               8 13:27.8
       7   ( 22) Quinn Grassman             5 14:58.3

       3.   107  Barron                                     (14:31.1  72:35.1 2:42.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Baylee Shatley             8 13:00.0
       2     16  Lindsey Balts              8 13:43.2
       3     23  Bella Petri                6 14:59.6
       4     27  Grace Mashak               8 15:09.7
       5     30  Ella Mathews               8 15:42.6
       6   ( 39) Emily Bigler               6 17:06.9
       7   ( 42) Kennedy Harrington         5 17:52.5

       4.   118  Prairie Farm                               (14:57.4  74:46.7 4:36.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ariella Moret              7 12:56.0
       2     12  Kira Dunn                  8 13:14.6
       3     26  Addison Lentz              8 15:08.8
       4     32  Anatasia Nedland           6 15:54.8
       5     40  Beatrice Fettig            8 17:32.5
       6   ( 48) Krystilyn Jacobson         6 21:17.9

       5.   130  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Middle Schoo           (15:31.5  77:37.4 2:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Grace Gustum               6 14:39.0
       2     20  Sklar Schaaf               6 14:45.4
       3     21  Daya Curtis                7 14:57.2
       4     34  Layla Whittenberger        6 16:18.2
       5     36  Paisley Huizenga           6 16:57.6
       6   ( 43) Ariana Nedland             7 18:12.1
       7   ( 44) Naudia Sanchez             6 18:22.0

       6.   134  Phillips                                   (16:44.4  83:41.612:10.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Leah Harper                8 12:31.7
       2      7  Brielle Mesko              8 12:45.0
       3     24  Aubrey Sidenbender         8 15:04.5
       4     45  Meredith Merlak            9 18:38.1
       5     52  Leah Otto                  7 24:42.3
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       7.   159  Cumberland Middle School                   (16:16.5  81:22.5 2:36.2)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Jovina Skinner             5 14:30.3
       2     31  Breanna Wells              5 15:45.7
       3     35  Greta Weaver               7 16:55.0
       4     37  Olivia Holzman-Byrne       6 17:05.0
       5     38  Caylin Schultz             6 17:06.5
       6   ( 46) Grace Flottum              5 19:21.0
       7   ( 49) Jena Schwarz               5 21:27.3

       8.   184  Rice Lake                                  (17:53.0  89:24.8 6:45.4)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Amara King                 6 15:04.6
       2     29  Jadalynn Meeds             5 15:34.0
       3     33  Evie Hall                  7 16:06.6
       4     47  Emily Madsen               5 20:49.6
       5     50  Lilliannna Perry           5 21:50.0
       6   ( 51) Danika Drost               6 22:07.2


